	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE
	E-MAIL

	
	
	
	

	Matthew Dunlap
	Flatter & Assoc
	(504) 648-1922
	ehern@Flatterassoc.com

	Mike Haus
	Flatter & Assoc
	(540) 809-4926
	Mike_haus@flatterassociates.com

	J. R. Flatter
	Flatter & Assoc
	(540) 226-3003
	Jr_flatter@flatterassociates.com

	Matt Briggs
	Sun Microsystems
	(703) 204-4863
	Matthew_Briggs@sun.com

	Matt Condro
	Sun Microsystems
	(703) 603-1041
	Matt.Condro@sun.com

	Graham Moore
	Veritas
	(410) 533-9597
	gmoore@veritas.com

	David Barrett
	CPI
	(410) 961-2745
	Dbarrett@cpinow.com

	Brunell
	EMA
	(202) 324-8370
	plounited@verizon.net

	Kevin Foley
	EMA
	(703) 221-7505, X 226
	kevinfoley@emainc.com

	Andrea Maika
	Intelligent Decisions
	(703) 227-3615
	Amaika@intelligent.net

	Lauren Lao
	L-3 GSI
	(703) 375-6488
	Lauren.lao@l-3com.com

	Michael Vicchiollo
	Cisco Systems
	(703) 484-5832
	mvicchio@cisco.com

	Bobby Peterson
	World Wide Tech
	(703) 714-6305
	Bobby_Peterson@wwt.com

	Osman Ahmad
	TieBridge, Inc
	(702) 336-4333
	oz@tiebridge.com

	Jim Martin
	Access Systems, Inc.
	(703) 464-6939
	Jmartin@accsys-inc.com

	Andy Martin
	Dell Inc
	(703) 969-1720
	Andy_Martin@dell.com

	Todd Broadhurst
	Dell/Novus
	(703) 919-8009
	Todd.Broadhurst@novuscg.com

	Arash Ardalan
	L-3 GSI
	(703) 375-6597
	Arash.ardalan@L-3com.com

	Steve D’Lugos
	AT&T
	(703) 506-5080
	sdlugos@att.com

	Patrick McGuire
	ATT
	(703) 506-5024
	Pfmcguire@att.com

	Tim Elliott
	Sanz
	(703) 830-5110
	Jelliott@sanz.com

	Dennis Courtnage
	NG Mission Systems
	(540) 657-5103
	Dennis.courtnage@ngc.com

	Sean McLaughlin
	ADIC
	(703) 980-3291
	Sean.mclaughlin@adic.com

	Tony Higgins
	Legato/EMC
	(240) 747-6735
	thiggins@legato.com

	Rebecca Young
	Aries Systems Int
	(703) 695-5854
	Ryoung@integritysystems.com

	Chris Hanson
	Dell
	(678) 699-0511
	Chris_Hanson@dell.com

	John Birch
	NovusCG
	(540) 272-4994
	John.birch@novuscg.com

	John Martien
	IGOV.com
	(703) 762-8359
	jmartien@igov.com

	Chris Robertson
	Cybernetics
	(757) 833-9000
	chrisr@cybernetics.com

	John Kelleher
	Inline
	(703) 421-8100
	JohnK@Inlinecorp.com

	Brian Heagney
	HP
	(703) 815 8548
	Brian.heagney@hp.com

	Mike Volpe
	HP
	(703) 815-9044
	Michael.Volpe@hp.com

	Dale Underwood
	Marzik
	(301) 865-9690
	daleu@marzik.com

	Tony Vellucci
	FCBS
	(703) 321-5270
	Anthony.Vellucci@fcbs.com

	Scott Steinmeyer
	FCBS
	(703) 681-2279
	Scott.Steinmeyer@fcbs.com

	Wanda Miller
	Network Appliance
	(703) 628-2835
	wmiller@netapp.com

	Greg Sharpe
	GD-NS
	(703) 818-5301
	Greg.Sharpe@GD-NS.com

	Mark Larsen
	SAIC
	(703) 676-2231
	Mark.t.Larsen@saic.com

	Ulises Martinez
	Novustar
	(202) 256-0210
	UVM@NOVUSTAR.com

	Greg Wassenberg
	FedTek
	(703) 551-4718
	gwassenberg@fedtek.com

	Tom Schmit
	FalconStor
	(443) 497-3391
	Tom.schmit@falconstor.com

	Michael Lee
	Storagetek
	(703) 772-3312
	Michael_lee@storagetek.com

	Steve Gormely
	Storagetek
	(703) 917-5113
	Stephen_gormley@storagetek.com

	Mike Burns
	NGIT
	(240) 684-6318
	michael.burns@ngc.com

	James McDonald
	NGIT
	(240) 684-6992
	James.McDonald@ngc.com

	James Cooper
	EMC
	(703) 970-5212
	Cooper_James@emc.com

	Linda Somogyi
	Merlin Technical Solutions
	(703) 798-5028
	Lsomogyi@merlints.com

	Markland Benson
	Veritas
	(703) 346-5934
	mbenson@veritas.com

	Tom Yarmas
	Netapp
	(703) 918-7239
	Tyarmas@netapp.com

	Wick Townsend
	DataLine
	(757) 858-0600
	Mick.townsend@dataline.com

	Jim Bates
	Dataline
	(804) 270-4900
	Jim.Bates@dataline.com

	Tracy Chapman
	First Federal Corp/ Recovery Point System
	(240) 632-7000
	TracyC@recoverypoint.com

	Masoud Toufian 
	CSC
	(703) 641-3739
	mtoufani@csc.com

	Don Tufanis
	CSC
	(703) 818-4528
	dtufanio@csc.com

	Larry Robillard
	CSC
	(703) 441-4554
	Lrobilla@csc.com

	Mike Monahan
	Cexec
	(202) 554-4530
	Michael.monohan@cexec.com

	Marty Kopan
	CompuCom
	(703) 464-0154
	Marty.kopan@compucomfed.com

	James Burgan
	Eagan McAllister
	(301) 481-5280
	James_Burgan@emainc.com


